Chicago Public Media.

Gifts of Securities via DTC Wire Transfer

Thank you for your gift of securities in support of Chicago Public Media, Inc. We are delighted to have you as a partner in our efforts to serve our community and remain grateful for your generous support.

We ask that you <u>complete the form below and forward to your financial advisor for execution</u>. Please also contact Vincent Mayo, Development Associate, Chicago Public Media, <u>vmayo@wbez.org</u> to notify us of your pending gift; this will assist us in properly recording and acknowledging your contribution.

To (Financial Advisor of Donor): _____

Telephone: _____ Fax: _____

Please use this form as authorization to transfer the securities listed below from my account to Fidelity Investments to serve as a charitable contribution to Chicago Public Media, Inc.

| Donor Name: | |
|-------------------|-------------------|
| Donor Address: | |
| Telephone: | Email: |
| Name of Security: | Number of Shares: |
| Signature: | |

DTC WIRING INSTRUCTIONS FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

For securities and mutual fund gifts to Chicago Public Media, please deliver by DTC to:

Fidelity Investments. DTC Participant Number: 0226 Account Name: Chicago Public Media, Inc. Account Number: 645-521874

For assistance, please contact **Malinda Distefano:** Phone: 312-429-2337 Email: <u>mdistefano@chi-cap.com</u> Or **Whitney Nessner:** Phone: 312-429-2336 Email: <u>wnessner@chi-cap.com</u>

Please note Donor's name and address along with the name of security and number of shares.

To aid in properly crediting this gift to your client, we ask that you please contact Vincent Mayo, Development Associate, Chicago Public Media (<u>vmayo@wbez.org</u>) and notify us of your client's intent to donate securities.